
Check-in Baggage Fee Chart
＜Middle-haul＞Narita⇔Bangkok

Pre-Purchased
During Initial Booking

3,700 JPY
1,140 THB

7,000 JPY
1,800 THB ―

After Initial Booking 4,200 JPY
1,280 THB

7,500 JPY
1,940 THB ―

9,200 JPY
2,750 THB

12,500 JPY
3,410 THB

3,000 JPY
880 THB

Fees and charges are set in accordance with the country of departure of the first segment of your itinerary, and must be paid in that currency.

Check-in Baggage Fee Chart
＜Short-haul＞Narita⇔Seoul

Pre-Purchased
During Initial Booking

3,000 JPY
35,300 KRW

6,500 JPY
76,500 KRW ―

After Initial Booking 3,500 JPY
41,200 KRW

7,000 JPY
82,400 KRW ―

8,500 JPY
100,000 KRW

12,000 JPY
141,200 KRW

2,000 JPY
23,600 KRW

Fees and charges are set in accordance with the country of departure of the first segment of your itinerary, and must be paid in that currency.

Check-in Baggage Fee Chart
＜Middle-haul＞Narita⇔Singapore

Pre-Purchased
During Initial Booking 3,700 JPY 7,000 JPY ―

After Initial Booking 4,200 JPY 7,500 JPY ―

9,200 JPY 12,500 JPY 3,000 JPY

Fees and charges are set in accordance with the country of departure of the first segment of your itinerary, and must be paid in that currency.

Airport Counter

Regular 
Check-in Baggage
（Up to 23KG）

Excess Baggage Fee
for Regular 

Check-in Baggage
（23KG〜32KG）

Internet
Purchased

Sporting Equipment
（Up to 32KG）

Sporting Equipment
（Up to 32KG）

Excess Baggage Fee
for Regular 

Check-in Baggage
（23KG〜32KG）

Regular 
Check-in Baggage
（Up to 23KG）

Sporting Equipment
（Up to 32KG）

Excess Baggage Fee
for Regular 

Check-in Baggage
（23KG〜32KG）

Internet
Purchased

Internet
Purchased

Airport Counter

Airport Counter

Regular 
Check-in Baggage
（Up to 23KG）


