Check-in Baggage Fee Chart

<Middle-haul> Narita⇔Bangkok

		Regular Check-in Baggage (Up to 23KG)	Sporting Equipment (Up to 32KG)	Excess Baggage Fee for Regular Check-in Baggage (23KG~32KG)
Internet Purchased	Pre-Purchased During Initial Booking	3,700 JPY 1,140 THB	7,000 JPY 1,800 THB	-
	After Initial Booking	4,200 JPY 1,280 THB	7,500 JPY 1,940 THB	_
Airport Counter		9,200 JPY 2,750 THB	12,500 JPY 3,410 THB	3,000 JPY 880 THB

Fees and charges are set in accordance with the country of departure of the first segment of your itinerary, and must be paid in that currency.

Check-in Baggage Fee Chart

<Short-haul> Narita⇔Seoul

		Regular Check-in Baggage (Up to 23KG)	Sporting Equipment (Up to 32KG)	Excess Baggage Fee for Regular Check-in Baggage (23KG~32KG)
Internet Purchased	Pre-Purchased During Initial Booking	3,000 JPY 35,300 KRW	6,500 JPY 76,500 KRW	_
	After Initial Booking	3,500 JPY 41,200 KRW	7,000 JPY 82,400 KRW	_
Airport Counter		8,500 JPY 100,000 KRW	12,000 JPY 141,200 KRW	2,000 JPY 23,600 KRW

Fees and charges are set in accordance with the country of departure of the first segment of your itinerary, and must be paid in that currency.

Check-in Baggage Fee Chart

<Middle-haul> Narita⇔Singapore

		Regular Check-in Baggage (Up to 23KG)	Sporting Equipment (Up to 32KG)	Excess Baggage Fee for Regular Check-in Baggage (23KG~32KG)
Internet Purchased	Pre-Purchased During Initial Booking	3,700 JPY	7,000 JPY	_
	After Initial Booking	4,200 JPY	7,500 JPY	_
Airport Counter		9,200 JPY	12,500 JPY	3,000 JPY

Fees and charges are set in accordance with the country of departure of the first segment of your itinerary, and must be paid in that currency.